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Sven Pajus

Mallor Mettis

Aimar Alesmaa

Tarmo Laiksoo

Marek Péder

Markus Dvinjaninov

Evgeni Smirnov

Mark Duubas

Karl Kukk

Reio Reins

Tarmo Trumm

Allar Pani

Oscar Tirman

Johannes Sepp

Tarmo Tammemae

Romet Keskla

Sander Evisalu

Marek Poom

Rasmus Metsamaa

Rainer Kala
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Anni Eesmaa
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2 | Maris Perendi 04/21/18 10:00 413344 4|33
04/21/18 14:00 3/3/3/4/2/3/4/3/3/3|3/3/3|3/3|3|3| 3 |3|+1) 61 +8 | 128
3 | Madli Vaht 04/21/18 10:00 5/3/3/3/2/ 434/ 4|4|3|4|3/3 /3|3 3 |4, 2 4 +7 | 67
04/21/18 14:00 3/13/12/2(4/2/5/3/4/3|3/3/2 33|34, 3 4|43 | 63  +10 130
4 | Kersti Miller 04/21/18 10:00 5/4/2/3(3/3/3/3/4/3|3|4,3|5/3/3|3 3|3 4 +7 | 67
04/21/18 14:00 3/13/3/3|2/2/3/4,2 4|43 /4,3 /3|53 4 4|+46 | 66  +13 133
5 | Gretlin Isoborn Raud | 04/21/18 10:00 414333/ 4|3|3/3|2|2 4|3|2 3|23 |3 4 3 +1 | 61
04/21/18 14:00 3/2/3/3|4/3/3/3/3/ 6|45 3 /3/4/|4,4, 4 5 +13| 73 | +14 134
6 |Birgit Kadastik 04/21/18 10:00 3/3/3/4/ 4/ 2/ 4/3/3|3|4/4|5/,3/3/3| 4 3|6 4 +11 | 71
04/21/18 14:00 3/3/3/4(3/4/4/3/3/2|4,4,3 /33|33 3 |3|+4 | 64  +15 135
7 | Kaisa Vister 04/21/18 10:00 3/4/4/3|5/2/3|5/3|/3|4|(3,5(3/3/3/|4 4|3 3 +10 | 70
04/21/18 14:00 3/4/3/4(3/3/3/3/4 4|3/4,2 43|33 3 4 +46 | 66  +16 136
8 | Merit Fjodorov 04/21/18 10:00 4/3/3|3/3/5(3|4/4 /3|2 /4|44 ,3|3| 3|3 3 4 +8 | 68
04/21/18 14:00 3/4/3/2(4/4/55 3/3|4/5 /3|2 3|33 3 |4 +412| 72 | +20 140
9 |Ly Teder 04/21/18 10:00 4/3/4/4/3/3|4|5 3|/3|3/3|5/2 3|35 |5 3 4 +12 | 72
04/21/18 14:00 4 13/3/2(3/3|/4/5 3/2|5 4/3/2 3|5 4,3 |5 49| 69  +21 141
10 | Lore Leppik 04/21/18 10:00 4/3/3|3/3/3|3|4/3|4|4 /5|33 /3|3 4|3 4 4 +9 | 69
04/21/18 14:00 415 4/3|2/4/3|/5 3/3|3|5,2 33|34, 5 5 +13| 73 | +22 142
11 | Maria Liivamagi 04/21/18 10:00 5/3/3/5/(4/ 4/ 3/3/3|/3|2|(3/3(3/3/3|4 3|25 4 +9 | 69
04/21/18 14:00 5/3/3/4|5/3/4/4/ 3/ 3|5 5,3 /4/3|3 |4, 4 4 +416| 76  +25 145
12 | Reili Kaber 04/21/18 10:00 414/4/3/3/3|3|5 4 ,3|4/4|4 /3 /4|3 4|4, 5 4 +15 | 75
04/21/18 14:00 4 /3133|4544 4 4|3/4,4,4 /3|5 |3 4 |4 417 77 | +32 |152
13 | Age Tihomirova 04/21/18 10:00 4/4/3|3|/4/4/4/ 4 4/3/3|4,4/4|3|3 6 4 3 3 +14 | 74
04/21/18 14:00 3/4/3/2|54/4/6 3, 4|45 33337 5 5 +20| 80 | +34 154
14 | Aveli Tjurin 04/21/18 10:00 4|5 4|44 4|4|5 5 4|5 4|5 4 4|4 4|4 4 5 +26 | 86
04/21/18 14:00 4 /35 4/ 45 44/ 4 5|46 4|4, 3/ 5 5 5 4 +26| 86 | +52 172
15 | Triin Tommingas 04/21/18 10:00 57 4/ 4/6 4 55 5 5 4/6 5|44 5 6 5|4 5 +38 | 98
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Eno Juul

Peeter Tretjak

Erki Vaigro

Kristjan Jagel

Rene Spitz

Alar Lepikult

Erkki Aarma

Priit Paenurm
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Heinar Hurt

llmar Tooming

Kary Pill

Kerdo Vilepill

Silver Ambur

Rudi Reinkort

Rainer Klement

Urmas Niklus

Erik Pirn

Alan Kivistik

Hardi Koduvere

Kaarel Rebase

Andres Aamisepp

Rain Lepikmae

Artur Ojasalu

Tarvo Tats

Karl-Martin Marrandi

Mihkel Ratt

Lauri Léo

Harri Joessar

Richard Eermann

Andrei Vassiljev

Aleksei Krainov
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Rauno Rohtmets

Timo Ehrpais

Peep Jarviste

Siim Uhtid

Henri Ojaperv

Markus Tepp

Andres Aarik

Rauno Pappo

Mats Heinsalu

Caleb Santos

Ulari Aav

Martin Sepp

Madis Haasma

Ertti Hinn

Rainer-Mart Kiolein

Rico Lees

Rasmus Hulkko

Sebastian Kraas

Carol Viiding

Avo Sambla

William Madisson

Eduard Halbekov

Hendrik Magar

Kristo John Ottson
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Kevin Kiolein

Madis Hurt

Veikko Kuttner

Jesper Vahur

Dmitry Smirnov

Kaspar Sale

Kristjan Kouts

Ken Laane

Marko Maekivi
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METRIX
3134
3.4 4
4,33
4.3 4
3124
3/3/3
4,43
3/5 3
5 4 4
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3/3/3
3.4 4
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4.5 4
4.5 4
4.4 3
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+10
4
+3
3
+8
3
+12

+9

+20

+17

+22

+80

+16
5 +13
63 | +16
3 +9
68 | +17
4 +5
72 | +17
3 +12
69 | +21
4 +7
80 | +27
5 +17
77 | +34
4 +17
82 | +39
3 +6
140 | +86
+16
DNS | +999

136
73
136
69
137
65
137
72
141
67
147
77
154
77
159
66
206
DNS
999
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

| 11423 [4]5 067 [8 ]9 [10]11 (12 [13 14 115 |16 [17 [17a 18 |Tot IR
Par 33 3 3133 3 3 3 3133 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 60

Avg 36(32| 3 |31/29(31|33|34|34| 3 (29/34(36(29| 3 | 3 |33(32|32 36| 64

Difficulty 18| 10 | 4 9 1 8 |13 |15 |16 | 5 2 117119 3 6 7 |14 |11 12 | 20 4

Birdie -1 9 | 23|41 32 70|40 |12 19 |16 |41 |74 12| 4 |57 |38 40 19 32|30 | 7 | 616 |16%
Par 0 96 1128 126|123 |95 (103 (125|112 113|120 78 |115|110|114|134|125|125|113| 114|100 2269 57%
Bogey 1 70 | 37 | 26 | 35 |28 | 47 | 50 | 49 | 55 | 29 |37 | 61 |53 | 25 | 23 | 26 | 40 | 44 | 37 | 57 | 829 |21%
DoubleBogey2/20 8 ' 4 7 |3 7 101511 7 7 |8 24 1 2 6 |10 7 | 12 32 201 | 5%
Triple Bogey 3 | 2 1 2 2 1 1 5 3 3 1 21 | 1%
Other >3 202 2022 (1111112 1YL 1]2 2 1 | 28 | 1%
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